Device Name: Abre Venous Self-expanding Stent System
Intended Purpose as per the Instructions for Use:
The intended purpose of the Abre Stent System is to restore lumen patency and blood flow.
The Abre venous self-expanding stent system is intended for use in the iliofemoral veins for the treatment of
symptomatic venous outflow obstruction.
Risk Classification: Class IIb Implantable
Basic UDI-DI: 0763000B00000076U
Model Type
(Codes as per (EU) 2017/2185)
Stent Diameter (mm) Stent Length (mm)
AB9G10040090 MDN 1101 10 40
AB9G10060090 MDN 1101 10 60
AB9G10080090 MDN 1101 10 80
AB9G10100090 MDN 1101 10 100
AB9G10120090 MDN 1101 10 120
AB9G10150090 MDN 1101 10 150
AB9G12060090 MDN 1101 12 60
AB9G12080090 MDN 1101 12 80
AB9G12100090 MDN 1101 12 100
AB9G12120090 MDN 1101 12 120
AB9G12150090 MDN 1101 12 150
AB9G14060090 MDN 1101 14 60
AB9G14080090 MDN 1101 14 80
AB9G14100090 MDN 1101 14 100
AB9G14120090 MDN 1101 14 120
AB9G14150090 MDN 1101 14 150
AB9G16060090 MDN 1101 16 60
AB9G16080090 MDN 1101 16 80
Model Type
(Codes as per (EU) 2017/2185)
Stent Diameter (mm) Stent Length (mm)
AB9G16100090 MDN 1101 16 100
AB9G16120090 MDN 1101 16 120
AB9G16150090 MDN 1101 16 150
AB9G18060090 MDN 1101 18 60
AB9G18080090 MDN 1101 18 80
AB9G18100090 MDN 1101 18 100
AB9G18120090 MDN 1101 18 120
AB9G18150090 MDN 1101 18 150
AB9G20060090 MDN 1101 20 60
AB9G20080090 MDN 1101 20 80
AB9G20100090 MDN 1101 20 100
AB9G20120090 MDN 1101 20 120
AB9G20150090 MDN 1101 20 150